
RFP # 438014 Section 8 Project-Based Vouchers for Existing Housing & RFP # 438015 Project-Based Vouchers for New Construction & Rehabilitated Housing
Pre-Bid Conference - Monday, 08/28/2023 
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
Acacia Lorraine Coleman lcoleman@basicsinc.org
Alembic Community Development Mike McCarthy mmccarthy@alembiccommunity.com
Association of Black Social Workers Gloria Scott gloriascott4320@aol.com 
Belmont Arthur Avenue LDC Annette A. Tilley atilley@belmontarthur.com
Best Development Group LLC Celida Guzman celida@bestdevelopmentgroup.com
Best Development Group LLC Nelly Evans nelly@bestdevelopmentgroup.com
Best Development Group LLC Ron Schulman ron@bestdevelopmentgroup.com
Breaking Ground Zachary Korb zkorb@breakingground.org
Breaking Ground Howard Charton hcharton@breakingground.org 
Breaking Ground Sam Anderson sanderson@breakingground.org 
Breaking Ground Alissa Tygther Gerald agerald@breakingground.org
Calyx Alana Smith alana@calyx.nyc
CAMBA Housing Ventures, Inc. Robert Franco-Tayar robertf@camba.org
CAMBA Housing Ventures, Inc. Amy Larovere amy.larovere@alconsulting.us
CAMBA Housing Ventures, Inc. Paula Greenstein paulag@camba.org
CAMBA Housing Ventures, Inc. David Rowe davidr@camba.org
CAMBA Housing Ventures, Inc. Margaret Teddy margarett@camba.org
CAMBA Housing Ventures, Inc. Michael Berne michaelb@camba.org
CAMBA Housing Ventures, Inc. Eli Tedesco lilat@camba.org
Camber Property Group Alejandra Ramos aramos@camberpg.com
Camber Property Group Joanna Kandel jkandel@camberpg.com
Catholic Charities Progress of Peoples Development Corp. Jennifer Swift jennifer.swift@ccbq.org
Clinton Housing Development Company Matt Sullivan msullivan@clintonhousing.or
Clinton Housing Development Company Larry Biscette lbiscette@clintonhousing.org
Clinton Housing Development Company Matt Sullivan msullivan@clintonhousing.org
Clinton Housing Development Company Liarry Biscette lbiscette@clintonhousing.org
Community Access, Inc. Asher Harris aharris@communityaccess.org
Concern Housing Megan Clemans meganclemans@concernhousing.org
Cypress Hills Local Development Corporation Humberto Martinez humbertom@cypresshills.org
Cypress Hills Local Development Corporation Matt Becker mattb@cypresshills.org
Cypress Hills Local Development Corporation Cinthya Hurtado cinthyah@cypresshills.org
Cypress Hills Local Development Corporation Jessica Bartoloni jessicab@cypresshills.org
Douglass Park Group Rousal Aribi raribi@douglassparkgroup.com
Douglaston Development JaVonna James jjames@ddny.com
Douglaston Development Johane Clermont jclermont@ddny.com
Duvernay + Brooks Gale Kaufman gkaufman@duvernaybrooks.com
Exact Capital Group LLC Emily Goodman egoodman@exactcapital.com
Exact Capital Group LLC Renee Franco rfranco@exactcapital.com
Georgica Green Ventures, LLC David Gallo davidgallo@georgicagreen.com 
Georgica Green Ventures, LLC Matthew Ardito matthewardtio@georgicagreen.com 
Georgica Green Ventures, LLC Allison Giosa-Ekblom agiosa@georgicagreen.com 
Georgica Green Ventures, LLC Jael Ferguson jferguson@georgicagreen.com 
Georgica Green Ventures, LLC Daniel Dickson ddickson@georgicagreen.com 
HANAC Richard Ross rross@hanac.org
HANAC Samuel Burtnik sburtnick@hanac.org
Highpoint Property Group Kevin Zhao kzhao@highpointpg.com
Highpoint Property Group Drew Popkin dpopkin@highpointpg.com
Highpoint Property Group Juan Barahona juan@smjdevelopment.com
Housing and Services Inc. Mary Galbally mgalbally@hsi-ny.org
JGV Management Norberto Velazquez nvelaz.jgv@gmail.com
JGV Management Mariama Mbacke mbacke.jgv@gmail.com 
Kalel Companies Noel Henderson noel@kalelcompanies.com
Lemor Development Group Adam Ghazzawi adam@lemordev.com
Manhattan Valley Development Corporation Robin Baez rpace@mvdc.org
Mega Group Development  Myles Monaghan mmonaghan@megagroup.nyc
MHANY Management, Inc. Nick Simmons nsimmons@mutualhousingny.org
MHANY Management, Inc. Ismene Speliotis ispeliotis@mutualhousingny.org
MHANY Management, Inc. Allie Wainer awainer@mutualhousingny.org
MHANY Management, Inc. Alessandra Woodman awoodman@mutualhousingny.org
MHANY Management, Inc. Shantanu Dew sdew@mutualhousingny.org
MHANY Management, Inc. Marisol Pichardo mpichardo@mutualhousingny.org
MHANY Management, Inc. George Tsamis gtsamis@mutualhousingny.org
Monadnock Development Adrien Logeay alogeay@monadnockdevelopment.com
Nazareth Housing Rachel Levine rlevine@nazarethhousingnyc.org
NCV Capital Partners Jonathan Torres jonathan@ncvcapital.com
NCV Capital Partners Keith Gordon keith@ncvcapital.com
NCV Capital Partners Leonor Laboy leonor@ncvcapital.com
New Destiny Housing Derek Brennan dbrennan@newdestinyhousing.org
New Destiny Housing Richard Conley rconley@newdestinyhousing.org
NYAH Advisors, LLC Catherine Townsend ctownsend@nyahadvisors.com
NYC Department of Housing Preservation & Development Tomas Izarra izarrat@hpd.nyc.gov
NYC Department of Housing Preservation & Development Doris Lai laid@hpd.nyc.gov
NYC Department of Housing Preservation & Development Olena Mykytyanska mykytyao@hpd.nyc.gov
NYC Department of Housing Preservation & Development Kevin Lynn lynnk@hpd.nyc.gov
NYC Department of Housing Preservation & Development Derny Fluerima fleurid@hpd.nyc.gov  
NYC Department of Housing Preservation & Development Ruthie Vishlitzky vishlitr@hpd.nyc.gov
NYC Department of Housing Preservation & Development Saely Terrero terreros@hpd.nyc.gov
NYC Department of Housing Preservation & Development Emily Philips  phillipe@hpd.nyc.gov
NYC Department of Housing Preservation & Development Paul Sawyier sawyierp@hpd.nyc.gov
NYC Department of Housing Preservation & Development Joon Park ParkJ@hpd.nyc.gov
NYC Department of Housing Preservation & Development Carl Hedman hedmanc@hpd.nyc.gov
NYC Department of Housing Preservation & Development Alice Friedman friedmaa@hpd.nyc.gov
Phipps Houses Matthew Kelly mkelly@phippsny.org
Phipps Houses Kelly Bisusco kbiscuso@phippsny.org
Phipps Houses Hugh Ward hward@phippsny.org
PM Architecture PC Rosemary Estrella rmestrella@pmarchitecture.com
PM Architecture PC Parag Mehta pmehta@pmarchitecture.com
PM Architecture PC Nancooar Rajcooar nanraj51@gmail.com
Project Renewal Joanathon Acevedo jonathon.acevedo@projectrenewal.org
R S Creative Capital Group Inc. Ruth Settles rsrealty001@gmail.com
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Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
Related Companies Tom Hutton thutton@related.com
Rockabill Eve Passman epassman@rockabill.com
RUHL TecConsult LLC Kevin Appleby kevin.appleby@ruhl.org
Services for the Underserved, Inc. Lauren LaMack llamack@sus.org
SKA Marin Management LLC Maren Koehler mkoehler@skamarinmgmt.com
SKA Marin Management LLC Sydelle Knepper sknepper@skamarinmgmt.com
SKA Marin Management LLC Stephanie Knepper stephknepper@skamarin.com 
SKA Marin Management LLC Tonia Blane tblaine@skamarinmgmt.com
SKA Marin Management LLC Jenny Long jlong@skamarinmgmt.com
SKA Marin Management LLC Sean Hu shu@skamarinmgmt.com
St. Nicks Alliance Charlie Stewart cstewart@stnicksalliance.org
St. Nicks Alliance Brian Halusan bhalusan@stnicksalliance.org
St. Nicks Alliance Matthew Ladd mladd@stnicksalliance.org
Strada Ventures Avery Dement avery@stradanyc.com
Strada Ventures Colleen Patterson colleen@stradanyc.com
Strada Ventures Colin Murphy colin@stradanyc.com
Strada Ventures Alex Charnov alex@stradanyc.com
Sweet Group Danielle Grillo Pemberton dpemberton@sweetconstruction.com
Sycamore Birch Management Mark Bourbeau markb@sbmgmt.nyc 
The Brooksville Company Andrew Kane akane@brooksville.com
The Brooksville Company Frank Dolisi fdolisi@brooksville.com
The Brooksville Company Hugh Crump hcrump@brooksville.com
The Community Builders, Inc. Sandra Chung sandra.chung@tcbinc.org
The Community Builders, Inc. Harrison Haigood harrison.haigood@tcbinc.org
The Community Builders, Inc. Sharon Lewis sharon.lewis@tcbinc.org
The Fortune Society Evan Forman eforman@fortunesociety.org
The Hudson Companies Mallory Warner mwarner@hudsoninc.com
The Hudson Companies Sarah Pizer spizer@hudsoninc.com
The Kraus Organization R Hunter Cushing rhc@krausinc.com
The Kraus Organization William Notley bn@krausinc.com
Unique People Services Aziza E. Anderson azizaa@uniquepeopleservices.org
Unique People Services Yvette B. Andre yvetteba@uniquepeopleservices.org
Unique People Services Lisa Downing lisad@uniquepeopleservices.org
Unique People Services Fillerene Taylor fillerenew@uniquepeopleservices.org
Vertical Community Development Leon Hovsepian III leon@verticalcd.com
Volmar Contruction and Parkview LLC.  Peter Stamas p_stamas@hotmail.com
West Side Federation for Senior and Supportive Housing Nicole Marrocco nmarrocco@wsfssh.org
West Side Federation for Senior and Supportive Housing Jenna Breines jbreines@wsfssh.org
Youth Action Programs and Homes, Inc Robert T. Taylor rtaylor@youthactionyouthbuild.org
Youth Action/YouthBuild of East Harlem Getz Obstfeld getz.cdi@verizon.net

Dar Yaskil yaskild@gmail.com
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